

कार्मिकावास:- आरा बक्सर यम से विमुनपुर यम
का निर्माण कार्य।

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

मायपुस्त संख्या: 3757 / 2022-23 (mmmsy.m.b.d)

DIVISION

सहायक अभियंता, कार्मि अवट प्रसेडन. इंदरनगर

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of works -	Area Balak Road				
to Bishunpur (Udavant Nagar)					
Name of Agency -	Sri Binay Kr.				
Date of work order -	04/03/02				
Date of Completion -	03/12/02				
Agreement No -	09/MNGS/513/1				
	S B D 2020-2021				
Measurement	Nil				

Abstract of Cost

Sl. (1) Providing & fixing of working bench marks/ Reference pillars - - - etc

Qty. T. M. B. P. (1)

0.1 No @ Rs 3993 = 252 - - - Rs. 3993.00

0.1 No (Rubber) @ Rs 1815 = 622 - - - Rs. 1816.20

Sl. (2) Clearing & grubbing Road

Land including uprooting

Wild. - - - etc

Qty. T. M. B. P. (1)

0.33 H.A. @ Rs 52966 = 72/H.A. = Rs. 17479.20

Sl. (3) Demantalling existing structure

Qty. T. M. B. P. (1)

63.00 cu @ Rs. 497 = 81/23 = Rs. 3436.20

	A	B	C	D	Contents of area
32(2) Plain Cement Concrete					
in structure - - ch					
Qty. T.M.B. P (9) 15.17 m ³					
@ Rs 59782.09/m ³ =					Rs. 906882.00
32(2) Bonding & Laying Rec					
Pipe (1.13) with completion					
Qty. T.M.B. P (9)					
7.50 mtr. @ Rs 10772.50/mtr. =					Rs. 80892.00
32(2) Painting of exposed -					
- - - Completion					
Qty. T.M.B. P (9) 12.48 m ²					
@ Rs 100272/m ² =					Rs. 1257200
32(2) Provision of -					

Typical masonry in band -					
Sign Board - - ch					
Qty. T.M.B. P (9) Two No.					
02 No. @ Rs 8845.11/No. =					Rs. 17690.22
					= Rs. 1637264.20
Add 1x Labourers	(+)				169132.00
					= 1708176.20
Add 12x G.S.T	(+)				Rs. 202952.00
					= Rs. 1911129.00
Add Scaffolding for 10y. 30,377.20					
					= Rs. 1941506.20
Less 0.01% Below as	(-)				1942.00
Agreement					= 1941312.20
Less Previous Bill Payment	(-)				1790730.00
as Limiting Amount Payable					
T.M.B. P (9) Continuation					Rs. 1034008.00
Pay					
8/06/21					
S. E.					
Amount Limited					
Due to Allotment					
200000.00					